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Welcome to the Walworth County GIS Viewer.

READ THE FOLLOWING DISCLAMER

Read the disclaimer and click “I Agree” to proceed.
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Use the “Property Search” box that automatically appears to find a property. You can search using a variety of
criteria including owner name, property address, tax key, and street name.
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This example looks for the parcel by “Ownership”.
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Type the name of the property owner in the search box, then click “Search”.
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A list of all of the parcels with the name you searched with will appear. From this list, select the parcel you
are looking for.
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Once a parcel is selected, the map will zoom to that parcel. A window opens with links to a variety of
information about the parcel.
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You can conduct a search using an address if you do not know the owner. This might be helpful if the parcel is
owned by an unknown LLC or trust.
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Enter known numbers in the address. The less specific you are, the more records that will appear.
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Any records containing the numbers you enter will appear. This example uses “1234”. There are 12 records
with these numbers in the address in Walworth County.
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Once you select the parcel you want, it will zoom to that parcel.
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If you are having trouble finding the tax key number or if it seems confusing, you can always click on the
“Property Information Report” link to pull up the full recor
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Property Details
Municipality: TOWN OF SHARQ
Parcel Number: A S 2100001
School District: 6013-UHS-WALWS
Zoning District:

Owner Information

Owner Name: LADD CREEK FARM LLC
Qwner Name 2:
Mailing Address: N1184 CTY TKC

SHARON W, 535850000

2 Walworth County, WI
’_ﬁ; Land Information Division
ot B

2015 Valuation Information

Land:
Improvements:
Total:

Acres:

Fair Market Value:

Assessment Ratio
Mill Rate:

$103,600.00
$253,600.00
$357,200.00
160.0000
§376,400.00
:0.9490009250
: 0.0240417760

First Dollar Credit

Special Assessment: $0.00 Lottery Credit:

Tax Information

- $86.20 School Credit:

Delinguent Utility Charge: $0.00 Special Charges

Managed Forest Land Taxes: $0.00 Private Forest Crop Taxes:
Total Billed: $8,501.52 Woodland Tax Law Taxes:

Net Tax

$8,501.52

§785.52
$0.00
$0.00
80.00
$0.00

Tax Jurisdictions

STATE OF WISCONSIN $63 83
WALWORTH COUNTY  $1591.99
GATEWAY TECHNICAL §200.19

TOWN OF SHARON

$2210.50

UHS-WALWORTH §1099.66

SCHSHARON J 11

$3106.58

Elected Officials / Voting Districts

Supervisory District Richard Brandl (D9)
State Representative: Amy Loudenbeck(R) (31st District)

State Senator: Stephen Nass(R) (11th District)

US Representative: Paul Ryan(R) (1st District)
US Senator: Ron Johnson (R) & Tammy Baldwin (D)

Special Assessments / Charges

Soil Type
FaA
PeA
FIA
Ph

Soil Classification

Soil Name
FLAGG SILT LOAM, 0 TO 2 PERCENT SLOPES

PECATONICA SILT LOAM, 0 TO 2 PERCENT SLOPES
_TLOAM, MOTTLED SUBSOIL VARIANT, 0 TO 3 PERCEN

PELLA SILT LOAM

Property Address

N1184 CTY TK C SHARON
N1234 CTY TK C SHARON

PG 415,

Here is a copy of the “Property Information Report”.

Legal Description

NE 1/4 SEC 21 TIN R15E. EXC HWY. EXC A 521-1A DESC IN VOL 559 DEEDS

15



